
Trades Maintenance Work Order Backlog
Created Finished Created - Finished Backlog

Monthly Totals 804 676June 12 128 306

920 767July 12 153 459

1070 910August 12 160 619

908 1003September 12 -95 524

1050 1203October 12 -153 371

1012 978November 12 34 405

647 762December 12 -115 290

1139 1030January 13 109 399

1000 1080February 13 -80 319

1086 1062March 13 24 343

1021 1116April 13 -95 248

1078 1060May 13 18 266

1010 938June 13 72 338

1021 1077July 13 -56 282

1009 1031August 13 -22 260

948 942September 13 6 266

1149 1107October 13 42 308

1041 969November 13 72 380

898 980December 13 -82 298

1162 1045January 14 117 415

1050 994February 14 56 471

1122 1137March 14 -15 456

1163 1157April 14 6 462

1090 1051March 14 39 501
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